~Oi!!n~
STANDARD FEATURES
. ALL WELDEDCONSTRUCTION- fully welded, ground and
polished to form one integral unit; no screws, pop-rivets or solder.
. TOP- 18gauge#304 series 18-8 stainless steel.
. FRONTAPRON- 18 gauge #304 series 18-8 stainless steel.
. BLENDER SHELF - 14 gauge #304 series 18-8 stainless steel
with hidden electrical outlet mounted underneath.

D CRB carbonator shelf under
D SD soap dispenser
D BC6 6x6" beveragechase with
removablechimney
D M customized
Model Number Guide
Use this guide to create the
model specific to your needs.
_B-
~Options)
Blender Station
ABS-12 . ABS-14 .ABS-18 . ABS24
Omni. 9300 Hall Rd.. Downey, CA 90241. (562) 861-6430. FAX (562) 622-5680
~~
MODEL LENGTH DEPTH STANDARD LARGE SINK
8B8-12 12" 24" 1 1 8x9"
8B8-14 14" 24" 2 1 8x9"
8B8-18 18" 24" 2 2 10x14"
8B8-24 24" 24" 3 3 10x14"
MODEL LENGTH DEPTH STANDARD LARGE SINK
DB8-12 12" 29-1/2 1 1 8x9"
DB8-14 14" 29-1/2 2 1 8x9"
DB8-18 18" 29-1/2 2 2 10x14"
DB8-24 24" 29 1/2 3 3 10x14"
~O~1n~
MODELS
Recessed Blender Stations
1'.11"

CONNECTIONS
iXi
IIII
iXi
Q"0"PLAN "S"PLAN "S"PLAN(LessSink)
OA OA STD.BLEND LG.BLEND SINK SHIP
MODEL LENGTH DEPTH CAP. CAP. SIZE WEIGHT CUBE
8B8-12 12" 24' 1 1 8'X9"X8"OP 50 5
8B8-14 14" 24" 2 1 8"X9"X8"OP 55 6
8B8-18 18" 24" 2 2 10"X14"XI0"DP 60 7
8B8-24 24" 24" 3 3 10'X14"X10"DP 65 9
8B-12 12" 24" 1 1 N/A 50 5
8B-14 14" 24" 2 1 N/A 55 6
8B-18 18" 24" 2 2 N/A 60 7
8B-24 24" 24" 3 3 N/A 65 9
OB8-12 12" 29-1/2" 1 1 8"X9"X8"OP 50 5
OB8-14 14" 29-1/2" 2 1 8"X9"X8"OP 55 6
OB8-18 18" 29-1/2" 2 2 10"X14"X10"DP 60 7
OB8-24 24" 29-1/2" 3 3 10"X14"X10'DP 65 9
OB-12 12" 29-1/2" 1 1 N/A 50 5
OB-14 14" 29-112" 2 1 NlA 55 6
OB-18 18" 29-1/2" 2 2 NlA 60 7
OB-24 24" 29-112" 3 3 N/A 65 9
AB8-12 12" 9" 1 1 N/A 5 N/A
AB8-14 14" 9" 2 1 N/A 10 N/A
AB8-18 18" 9" 2 2 N/A 12 N/A
AB8-24 24" 9" 3 3 N/A 15 N/A
t°i!!n~
STANDARD FEATURES
. ALLWELDEDCONSTRUCTION - fully welded, ground and
polished to form one integral unit; no screws, pop-rivets or solder.

0 CRB carbonator shelf under
0 SD soap dispenser
0 BC6 6x6" beveragechase with
removablechimney
0 M.."..."...customized
Model Number Guide
Use this guide to create the
model specific to your needs.
_B-
~Options)
Blender Station
ABS.12 . ABS-14 . ABS-18 . ABS24
Omni. 9300Hall Rd.. Downey,CA 90241. (562)861-6430. FAX(562)622-5680
@~
MODEL LENGTH DEPTH STANDARD LARGE SINK
SBS-12 12" 24" 1 1 8x9"
SBS-14 14" 24" 2 1 8x9"
SBS-18 18" 24" 2 2 10x14"
SBS-24 24" 24" 3 3 10x14"
MODEL LENGTH DEPTH STANDARD LARGE SINK
DBS-12 12" 29-1/2 1 1 8x9"
DBS-14 14" 29-1/2 2 1 8x9"
DBS-18 18" 29-1/2 2 2 10x14"
DBS-24 24" 29 1/2 3 3 10x14"